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Pursuant to S.O. 65(4)(£>)

On Monday, June 1, 1981:
Mr. Forrestall replaced Mr. Murta.

On Monday, June 8, 1981 :
Mr. Roche replaced Mr. Bradley;
Mr. Murta replaced Mr. Stewart.

On Tuesday, June 16, 1981 :
Mr. Stewart replaced Mr. Roche;
Mr. Bradley replaced Mr. Murta;
Mr. Murta replaced Mr. Bradley;
Mr. Roche replaced Mr. Stewart.

On Monday, July 13, 1981:
Mr. Tardif replaced Mr. Dionne (Chicoutimi).

On Monday, August 17, 1981:
Mr. Stewart replaced Mr. Crouse;
Mr. Bradley replaced Mr. Darling.

On Thursday, September 10, 1981:
Mr. Crosbie (St. John's West) replaced Mr. Murta.

On Wednesday, October 14, 1981:
Mr. Gamble replaced Mr. Friesen;
Mr. Murta replaced Mr. Wenman.

On Thursday, October 15, 1981:
Mr. Collenette replaced Mr. Caccia.

On Wednesday, October 21, 1981 :
Mr. Irwin replaced Mr. Frith.

On Tuesday, October 27, 1981:
Mr. Darling replaced Mr. Munro (Esquimalt—Saanich).

Conformément à l’article 65(4)6) du Règlement

Le lundi 1er juin 1981:
M. Forrestall remplace M. Murta.

Le lundi 8 juin 1981:
M. Roche remplace M. Bradley;
M. Murta remplace M. Stewart.

Le mardi 16 juin 1981:
M. Stewart remplace M. Roche;
M. Bradley remplace M. Murta;
M. Murta remplace M. Bradley;
M. Roche remplace M. Stewart.

Le lundi 13 juillet 1981:
M. Tardif remplace M. Dionne (Chicoutimi).

Le lundi 17 août 1981 :
M. Stewart remplace M. Crouse;
M. Bradley remplace M. Darling.

Le jeudi 10 septembre 1981:
M. Crosbie (Saint-Jean-Ouest) remplace M. Murta.

Le mercredi 14 octobre 1981:
M. Gamble remplace M. Friesen;
M. Murta remplace M. Wenman.

Le jeudi 15 octobre 1981:
M. Collenette remplace M. Caccia.

Le mercredi 21 octobre 1981:
M. Irwin remplace M. Frith.

Le mardi 27 octobre 1981:
M. Darling remplace M. Munro (Esquimalt—Saanich)


